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BLI=7003LDA A=

< “Node-RED Tntroduction

Flow 1
link
it response | msgpayioad
#FridayFeeling
websocket
sentiment \ _/—j 127.0.0.1:27017/demo tweets
tcp
o start 0:00:00  2019/10/3 10:59 0:08
x et} wests END 1:06:04  2019/10/312:19  1:20
- start 0:00:00  2019/10/3 13:04 0:45
—a
m EMD 1:02:48 2019/10/3 14:20 1:16
Li/ start 0:00:00  2018/10/3 14:30 0:10
bwk | 127.0.0.1:27017/demct:weets 2 0 END 1:03:54  2019/10/315:47 117
d o start 0:00:00  2019/10/3 15:52 0:05
dweetio END 10716 2019/10/3 17:13 1:21
- start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 17:22 0:09
END 1:01:15  2019/10/3 18:37 1:15
start 0:00:00  2019/10/3 18:46 0:09
END 1:05:55  2019/10/3 20:08 1:20
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E08
E08
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E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
E08
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EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM

setup start
setup end
machine start

machine end

setup start
setup end
setup start

cancel cancel

machine start
machine end
manualwcstart
manualwcend
machine start
machine end
manualwcstart
manualwcend
setup start
setup end
machine start
machine end
manualwcstart
manualwcend
machine start
machine end
manualwcstart
manualwcend

setup start

cancel cancel

2019/¢

2019/¢ PJ)_/
118

EC

ZIHPLUS encinecnns cone.|

2019/9730°6 1%
2019/9/30 6:14
2019/9/30 7:46
2019/9/30 7:46
2019/9/30 7:46
2019/9/30 7:46
2019/9/30 10:14
2019/9/30 10:14
2019/9/30 11:17
2019/8/3011:18
2019/9/30 13:00
2019/9/30 13:00
2019/9/30 13:19
2019/10/1 15:24
2019/10/1 18:49
2019/10/1 18:49
2019/10/2 6:12
2019/10/2 6:12
2019/10/2 6:29
2019/10/2 6:30
2019/10/2 7:50
2019/10/2 7:50
2019/10/2 8:09
2019/10/2 8:09
2019/10/2 8:08

36



END 0:19:02 2019,
start 0:00:00 2019,

E08 EDM setup start 2019/9/27 17:41

PEC

%mo)ﬁ_‘_g EO8 EDM setup end

2019/9/27 21:15 Ao) —‘_/)1 END 0:15:08 2019, :
2019/9/27 21:15 start 0:00:00 2019, LUS ENGINEERING CORP. |

EO8 EDM machine start
EO8 EDM machine end 2019/9/30 6:14 END 0:00:05 2019/10/2 23:51 0:01
E08 EDM setup start 2019/9/30 6:14 start 0:00:00  2019/10/223:52  0:01
EO08 EDM setup end 2019/9/30 7:46 END 0:16:04 2019/10/3 0:15 0:23
E08 EDM setup start 2019/9/30 7:46 start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 0:21 0:06
E08 EDM  cancel cancel 2019/9/30 7:46 i 0:05:43  2019/10/30:30  0:09
E08 EDM  machine start 2019/9/30 7:46 start 0:00:00]  2019/10/30:45 " 0:15
. END 0:58:56 2019/10/3 1:58 1:13
E08 EDM machine end 2019/9/30 10:14
start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 6:28 4:30
E08 EDM manualwc start 2019/9/30 10:14 END 1:01:46 2019/10/3 7:43 115
E08 EDM manualwcend 2019/9/30 11:17 start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 8:02 0:19
EO8 EDM machine start 2019/9/30 11:18 END 1:00:18 2019/10/3 9:15 1:13
EO08 EDM machine end 2019/9/30 13:00 start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 9:36 0:21
E08 EDM manualwc start 2019/9/30 13:00 END 1:02:06  2019/10/3 10:51 1:15
E08 EDM manualwcend 2019/9/30 13:19 start 0:00:00  2019/10/310:59  0:08
E08 EDM setup start 2019/10/1 15:24 END 1:06:04 2019/10/312:19 1:20
E08 EDM setup end 2019/10/1 18:49 start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 13:04 0:45
EO08 EDM machine start 2019/10/1 18:49 END 10248 2019/10/3 14:20 116
start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 14:30 0:10
£08 EDM R Y Aulley 2 END 1:03:54  2019/10/315:47  1:17
E08 EDM manualwc start 2019/10/2 6:12 start 0:00:00  2019/10/3 15:52 0:05
E08 EDM manualwcend 2019/10/2 6:29 END 1:07:16  2019/10/317:13 121
E08 EDM machine start 2019/10/2 6:30 start 0:00:00  2019/10/317:22 0:09
E08 EDM machine end 2019/10/2 7:50 END 1:01:15  2019/10/3 18:37 1:15
EOS EDM manualwc start 2019/10/2 7:50 start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 18:46 0:09
E08 EDM manualwcend 2019/10/2 8:09 END 1:05:55  2019/10/3 20:06 1:20
F08 EDM setup start 2019/10/2 8:09 start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 20:11 0:05
END 1:07:25 2019/10/3 21:33 1:22
E08 EDM cancel  cancel 2019/10/2 8:09
start 0:00:00 2019/10/3 22:16 0:43
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